DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
F_DIXON AND COMPANY LIMITED

FDP PROPERTIES LIMITED

F D S BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

FDUK LIMITED

FDUK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

FEARNE PROPERTIES LIMITED

FEAST PROPERTIES LIMITED

FEATHER LIMITED

FEATHERCREST CORPORATION LIMITED
FEATHERCREST CORPORATION LIMITED
FEATHERDOWN LIMITED

FEATHERSTONE LEIGH LIMITED

FEATURE STONE COMPANY LIMITED
FEDERATION OF MANUFACTURING OPTICIANS
FEEDBACK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

FEED YOUR HEAD MUSIC LIMITED

FEEED PROFESSIONAL LIMITED

FEELGOOD FACTOR (UK) LIMITED

FEELS LIKE HOME IN PARIS LTD

FEETURES FOOTCARE LIMITED

FEETURES FOOTCARE LIMITED

F8CUS PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

FEIN BANK ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
FEIN BANK ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
FELDEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

FELICITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FELICITY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

FELLAS OF WORTHING LIMITED

FELLOWSHIP OF INDEPENDENT EVANGELICAL
CHURCHES LIMITED(THE)

FELLSIDE FINANCE LIMITED

FELL VIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FELPHAM CORNER SHOP LIMITED

FELPHAM MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FELSTEAD LIMITED

FEMKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FEMKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FEMKA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FENAKEL MEDICAL SERVICES LTD
FENCHURCH CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

FEN COURT (LOWESTOFT) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FENCREST MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FENG SHUI ELEMENTALS LIMITED

FENIX PACKAGING LIMITED

FENLAND CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
FENLAND COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY SERVICE
FENLAND FIRE CONTRACTS LIMITED
FENLAND FISHERIES LTD

FENLAND HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
FENLAND HOME INFORMATION PACKS LIMITED
FENLAND SECURITY LIMITED

FENNINC LIMITED

FENSA LIMITED

FENSTERGUENSTIG LIMITED
FENSTERGUENSTIG LIMITED

00484418
04600002
05911569
04247537
05374415
04719520
03411909
05077639
03758286
03758286
06685662
02780193
05343906
04506054
04605092
06673683
05225717
04918318
05925227
06341641
06341641
06008825
06011554
06011554
02047739
05995384
05995384
04463905
00225717

02845244
04275948
06133956
05037011
06302417
06049732
06049732
06049733
06204180
04123443
02409441

06287077
05866453
03668647
04984291
05050273
03416953
04629914
05461226
05730095
05681995
03909212
03058561
05644056
05644056

12/09/2008
10/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
10/09/2008
11/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
16/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
16/09/2008
15/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
15/09/2008
12/09/2008
1170972008
16/09/2008
15/09/2008
15/09/2008
1170972008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008

11/09/2008
15/09/2008
1170972008
10/09/2008
1170972008
10/09/2008
10/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
12/09/2008
16/09/2008

16/09/2008
16/09/2008
10/09/2008
16/09/2008
1170972008
15/09/2008
12/09/2008
1170972008
1170972008
10/09/2008
12/09/2008
15/09/2008
1170972008
1170972008

FENTON WILSON LIMITED

FENWICK NAVIGATION (UK) LTD
FERENS PARK MAINTENANCE LIMITED
FERGUSON HOUSE PROPERTIES
FERNANDO MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
FERNAU LIMITED

FERNAU AVIONICS LIMITED

FERN CLOSE (OKEHAMPTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FERN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FERNDALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(HUDDERSFIELD) LIMITED

FERNLEIGH CONSULTING LIMITED
FERNSCOURT LIMITED

FERRARI OF NORWAY LIMITED

FERRARI OF NORWAY LIMITED
FERRARIS PISTON SERVICE LIMITED
FERRE SOLUTIONS LTD

FERRILUX LIMITED

FERROMATIK UK LIMITED

FERRYDEC LIMITED

FERRY LANE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FERRY MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FERRY POWERBOAT COMPANY LIMITED
FERSAM INTERNATIONAL LTD

FERSAM INTERNATIONAL LTD
FESTALFINE LIMITED

FESTILO CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
FESTILO DESIGN LIMITED

FESTIVAL NEWS LIMITED

FESTIVE MOON LTD

FETCH & CARRY (U.K.) LIMITED
FETISH WHOLESALE LTD

FETISH WHOLESALE LTD

FETNA LIMITED

FEVER DANCE COMPANY LIMITED

FEW AND FAR BETWEEN LIMITED
FFASONLINE.COM LIMITED

FF HOLDINGS LIMITED

FFIN CYF

FFIN CYF

FFLAM ERYRI CYF

FFP TECHNOLOGIES LTD

FFP TECHNOLOGIES LTD

FFP TECHNOLOGIES LTD

FFRESH LIMITED

FFRR MUSIC LIMITED

F.FWD STYLING LIMITED

F GALLAGHER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
F. G. BROWN LIMITED

FGHC LIMITED

F.G.M. PROPERTY MARKETING LIMITED
F.G.M. PROPERTY MARKETING LIMITED
FHC IND. LIMITED

FHC IND. LIMITED

FHG ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

02704799
04331720
03073606
06345440
03823382
06222427
00989895
03350447

04514947
05625245

06199298
06637143
06029814
06029814
04148298
05603107
06692576
06126001
01164864
04738068
04943951
05858369
01494172
01494172
01362120
06148129
06148127
05999176
05997732
03736761
05868777
05868777
06099034
05776186
06231534
03932815
03823475
06004030
06004030
03898857
05972506
05972506
05972506
06354202
02126744
05260607
06005707
05608967
04707535
06013858
06013858
06273779
06273779
06673466

1170972008
1170972008
1270972008
1270972008
1170972008
1270972008
12/09/2008
1670972008

1570972008
16/09/2008

12/09/2008
1570972008
10/09/2008
1070972008
1570972008
1170972008
1670972008
1170972008
1670972008
16/09/2008
1570972008
1570972008
09/09/2008
09/09/2008
1570972008
10/09/2008
1170972008
10/09/2008
1570972008
11/09/2008
1570972008
15/09/2008
1570972008
1170972008
12/09/2008
1070972008
16/09/2008
1270972008
12/09/2008
1170972008
1570972008
1570972008
1570972008
1170972008
10/09/2008
1070972008
11/09/2008
1170972008
16/09/2008
1570972008
1570972008
1170972008
1170972008
1170972008



